APS1200W
NETGEAR Modular PSU for M4300−96X
APS1200W is  a  replacement  power  supply  unit  for
NETGEAR M4300−96X managed switch
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Power Input Connector C15
Input 110V−240V AC
Output 1,050W@110VAC or 1,200W@220VAC
Product Dimensions 21.50cm x 30.00cm x 8.30cm (8.46" x 11.81" x 3.27" ) W, D, H
Product Weight 0.9kg (1.9lbs) approx
Shipping Dimensions 26.00cm x 26.20cm x 7.90cm (10.24" x 10.31" x 3.11" ) W, D, H
Shipping Weight 2.1kg (4.5lbs) approx
CONFIGURATIONS
APS1200W/US/EMEA NETGEAR Modular PSU for M4300−96X for US and EMEA (Europe, Middle East
and Africa) Regions
APS1200W/APAC NETGEAR Modular PSU for M4300−96X for APAC (Asia Pacific) Regions